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SV 9666.640 - Meter mounting board module

Open module for internal measurements.
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SV 9666.640
Attachment rails to accommodate a meter

Open module for internal measurements. Clearance depth available
for meter installation 170 mm.

Meter mounting board: Polystyrene
Mounting rails: sheet steel, zinc-plated

RAL 7035
Assembly parts

1 contact hazard protection module / DIN rail-mounted device
module or support rail module with 1 WU and at least 1 U is required
both above and below the meter mounting board module.

The meter mounting board module does not comply with meter
mounting board standard DIN 43 870/VDE 0603 and does not meet
the conditions for total insulation. Use in unmetered areas only by
arrangement with the local electricity supply company.

Width: 250 mm
Height: 450 mm

Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 1
Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 3

1 pc(s).

1.3

1.48

94039910
4028177676510
EC002270

27400613



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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