Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9666.640 Meter mounting board module

State: 03.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)



SV 9666.640 - Meter mounting board module

Open module for internal measurements.

Features

Model No.	SV 9666.640
Design	Attachment rails to accommodate a meter
Product description	Open module for internal measurements. Clearance depth available for meter installation 170 mm.
Material	Meter mounting board: Polystyrene Mounting rails: sheet steel, zinc-plated
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Assembly instruction	1 contact hazard protection module / DIN rail-mounted device module or support rail module with 1 WU and at least 1 U is required both above and below the meter mounting board module.
Note	The meter mounting board module does not comply with meter mounting board standard DIN 43 870/VDE 0603 and does not meet the conditions for total insulation. Use in unmetered areas only by arrangement with the local electricity supply company.
Dimensions	Width: 250 mm Height: 450 mm
Size	Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 1 Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 3
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.3
Gross weight	1.48
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177676510
ETIM 9	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

© Rittal 2025

Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity

Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2025 3